Kostenverteilung
Meerleben Baugemeinschaft

12,00% >39% 1 5004
6,10%

B Grundstlck

B Erwerbskosten 12,60%
ErschlieBungskosten

M Reine Baukosten

B AuBenanlagen
Baunebenkosten

62,50%

Kostenverteilung
Bautrager

B Grundstlck

® Erwerbskosten (inkl. ca.
9.700,- € Maklerprovision)

Erschlieungskosten
B Reine Baukosten
B Aul3enanlagen
Baunebenkosten
B Bautragermarge

4,00%

51,60%

MEERLEBEN

BAUGEMEINSCHAFT

4,30%

14,70%

10,00%

10,40%



